ENTRY LIST ROUND 4 - GENK

MINI ROOKIE

# Driver
900 FERNANDEZ LUTERIO
904 SAMBUR LORENZO
905 ENGAN AASEN MARKUS
907  LAURYSSEN JOSHUA
916  POISSONNET ELOAN
917 GRANDJEAN DORIAN
918 BEGANOVIC JASON
923 ELHAOUTIISAAC
926 PADOVANI NAHIL
934 LAURENT MANOAH
937 PATERNOTTELUIS
942  HARNEY JACK
944 TERHAARTOBI
945  PANTOLIAMINE
948 BOEREMAROAN
951 SCHOLZEN LIONEL
955 CAMPOBELLO MATTEO
966  LEENDERS AXEL
971 ROTHUIZEN PHOENIX
974  COLLIGNON FRANCOIS
980 VAN CRAEN MAXIM
988 CENTAZZO GABRIEL
997  ZAIRIISAAC
MINI

# Driver
800 GREILING BRUNO ALEXANDER
804 SCHELLEKENS SENNA
805 VANDERHEEREN LUKAS
805 AUGUSTIN BAPTISTE
806 GRANQUIST LUDWIG
807 JAKOBSJAN
808 ALTINSOY BARAN
809 HARITZ FERRI
810 BUCKLEY LIAM
812 DECOCKLORENZ
814 GROSJEANTOM
815 AKBABA MUSAB BERA
816 POINT ALEXANDRE

817

BOBRESHOV MAXIM

Chassis
FALCON
CRG
FALCON
SODI
REDSPEED
REDSPEED
TONY-KART
CRG
GILLARD
KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
KR
PAROLIN RACING KART
KR
CRG
KR
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
ENERGY

CRG

Chassis
KR
CRG
CRG
ENERGY
FALCON
TONY-KART
KR
ALONSO KART BY KR
KOSMIC
KR
KR
CS55 - SAINZ
KR
KR

Team
DFK

AUTOMAXRACING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
BELGIUM RACING
EUROKARTING
EUROKARTING

PITPARTS RACING
AUTOMAX RACING

AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLES
PJM

EGP RACING TEAM

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
SCUDERIA ENZO KART

RNB MOTORSPORT
AUTOMAXRACING

PJM

RSD KARTING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
EGP RACING TEAM
PRIVATEER

AUTOMAXRACING

Team
MDC RACING
MDC RACING
CRG BELGIUM
XCEL MOTORSPORTS

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
MARECHAL

MDC RACING

PRIVATEER

RSD KARTING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
RAVET RACING TEAM

WIS RACING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

lame|series

Nationality
BELGIUM

FRANCE
NORWAY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE

SPAIN
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE

FRANCE

Nationality
SPAIN

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
SWEDEN

BELGIUM

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
SPAIN

IRELAND

BELGIUM

BELGIUM

TURKEY

LUXEMBOURG

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES



#
818

819
824
825
829
830
832
834
838
839
842
846
856
858
863
868
869
873
876
877
878
880
884
889
897
898

Driver

KRISTIANSEN PATRICK
GROSJEAN CYRIL
KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT
EBERGENYI GUIDO
CORNILMILO

BOODTS LEWIS

VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN
SEVERIJN WAYNE

MINJAE KIM

ELGAHOUDI NAGY
DARDZINSKI SACHA
CUMBO ADRIANA

PAVEL LUCA ANDREA
VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA
LINDEMAN SENN

BRUNO PRIAM

VAELLO LUQUE EYDAN
MCCLOUGHRY BEN
HEINICKE ROSELYN MAE
DECOEN JULES
CACHAFEIRO TONY

SMET MAXIME
TERHAARTOBI

RICHARD TIJS
RAFALIMANANA ALEXANDRE
WARNER ANTHONY

X30 JUNIOR

#
107

11

110
111
113
114
115
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
128

Driver

NOTARRIGO LORENZO
MASSARD PHILIPPE
WEEDA ARON
DUQUET SASHA
CAIRAFLAVIO
DEDECKER FELIX
MEULDERS YAN
HENRIQUEZ LENNON
GUSTINELLI AURELIO
CRANHAM RILEY
VUIK LUUK

SMETS LUKA

PESSEL SENNA
KAMPHUIS RONAN
DE VRIES SJOERD
BAZIRET LOUIS
RIFFLART TIMEO

Chassis
FALCON
LANDO NORRIS
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
PRAGA
FALCON
KR
EKR KART RACING
ALONSO KART BY KR
KR
ALONSO KART BY KR
FALCON
PAROLIN RACING KART
KR
FALCON
PAROLIN RACING KART
KOSMIC
KR
KR
KR

PAROLIN RACING KART

Team
FALCON RACINGTTEAM

EUROKARTING

EGP RACING TEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
EUROKARTING
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
DFK

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
DREAM RACING
DHAESE RACING
PREMIUM KARTING
GGM

RSD KARTING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
SPIRIT RACING

MDC RACING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
MCKRACING

PJM

MDC RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

DFK

KR VICTORY LANE KARTING
KR GGM
Chassis Team
KOSMIC CGMOTORSPORT
KR VDK RACING
HENZA HENZA RACING TEAM
LANDO NORRIS SRS
KR VDK RACING

ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING

TONY-KART DIMO KART

TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
KR VICTORY LANE KARTING
KR FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
KOSMIC VUIKMOTORSPORT

KR MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
TD KART TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING

TONY-KART MCKRACING

KR VICTORY LANE KARTING
KR EUROKARTING

Nationality
NORWAY

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
MEXICO
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
SPAIN
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
SPAIN
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
SPAIN
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
SPAIN
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM

Nationality
BELGIUM

LUXEMBOURG
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM



133
136
140
141
141
144
145
146
148
15

151
158
159
16

160
161
162
166
168
17

171
172
173
175
176
179
18

180
183
184
185
189
19

190
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
204
22

24

Driver

GERADIN ACHILLE

EL BOUZAKHI MOHAMED
VAN HUIS THIJS
LEENDERS MAXIME

OP 'T HOF KIANA-JOLIE
VANDENBOSCH YANIS
FOUCART BENJAMIN
GELUK SAM

MEUNIER SENNA

VEER CHOPRA

BUCKLEY TADGH

MELIS MATTEO
JIXIAOCHEN
KOZLOVSKIY DENIS
MALIK NILAS

IFFERT SARAH

HERMAN GILLES
DORRESTIJN EVA
PRUDENT MAXIME
OWEN ARCHIE

VAN SCHEIJNDEL BINK
SALEILLES ROMAIN
WING THUNG KATRINA EE
REILLY SCOTT
GONCALVES ARTHUR
BARRY-BERG MARIE
REDONDO DE BLAS CAROLINA
BALLET MATHIS
GALIMBERTI ANDREA
YONCHEV BORIS
RISYVES

SORVILLO GIULIAN
RANAYUG

MERCIER ALEXANDRE
PIQUION HUGUES

SULIN MAX

SIMONS TORRES ANGELINA
HUNTINK GIEL
GOETZBEN

VERLINDEN SVERRE
MOONS VIGGO
GOCKMANN LENN
OLIVER SANCHEZ DANIEL

PURCELL EVAN

Chassis
TONY-KART
KR
KR
EXPRIT
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KR
KR
TONY-KART
TB KART
LANDO NORRIS
TECNO
ALONSO KART BY KR
KR
KR
TONY-KART
KOSMIC
KR
FALCON
KOSMIC
LANDO NORRIS
KR
KOSMIC
KR
GILLARD
TONY-KART
PANTANO
KOSMIC
KR
CRG
GILLARD
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
TONY-KART
KR
FALCON
KR
TONY-KART
TD KART
ALONSO KART BY KR
KR

KR

Team
RSD KARTING

BARBIER RACING PERFORMANCE

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING

SRS

KOENE RACING
EUROKARTING

PJM

KCR-RACING

VDK RACING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
BRENNAN TECH

TB KART

PREMIUM KARTING
SANTAMARIA PERFORMANCE
BMR

MDC RACING

MDC RACING

TEAM KOENE

DREAM RACING

TEAM BMR

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
DREAM RACING

PREMIUM KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING
DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING

AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLES
MRK POWER BY MARECHAL
PANTANO RACING TEAM
RSD KARTING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL
AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLES
CGRACING

PB KART

PB KART

MDC RACING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
CV PERFORMANCE GROUP
EGP RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

KSL RACING TEAM BY FELIXARNDT

KSL RACING TEAM BY FELIXARNDT

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
IRELAND
ITALY

UNITED KINGDOM
GERMANY
SPAIN

SPAIN
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
MALAYSIA
IRELAND
FRANCE
NORWAY
SPAIN
BELGIUM
ITALY
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
SPAIN
BELGIUM
GUADELOUPE
FINLAND
SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMANY
SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM



#
25

26
30
31
68
82

Driver

REIJS FELIPE
NOLKEN NOAH
ANGOTTA FABIO
NIKISHOV NIKITA
GREEN ZAC
MOUCHE MATISSE

X30 SENIOR

#
201

203
204
211
212
213
215
216
217
219
225
226
228
231
235
236
238
240
242
243
244
246
247
248
249
250
250
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
262
263
264

Driver

KALTEREN HENKIE
DYRDA FLORENT
VANOVERBERGHE EMMILIO
VERLINDEN SVERRE
WELLENS DELANO
PEREIRA SIMON MATT
WALGRAEVE ESTEBAN
LOUIS VICTOR
VERSCHOOR TESS
MEURS OLLIE

DE ROOIJ KOEN

GLUME MARKUS
MONTEBELLO LUCA
DEBRABANDERE GAETAN

BENNETT CJ

VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS

MENENDEZ ENZO
TAYLOR LUKE

LEE KYUHO
MARTINIELLO HUGO
KOWALEWSKI PATRICE
VAN DE KERCHOVE MATTEO
VAN DER HEIJDEN SEM
ROUSSEL ROMEO
BLONK RIEMER
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ
DE VOS DINAND
GRANT CONOR
KAMEN JULIAN
BESSON HUGO
FERRAZZANO AARON
LACROIX SIMON
ROSSEN FINN

VAN DE KERKHOF ROAN
SVENDSEN PHILIP
STORM MAX

Chassis
KR
TONY-KART
CRG
KR
KR
KOSMIC

Chassis
TONY-KART
CRG
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
CS55-SAINZ
KOSMIC
KOSMIC

KOSMIC

CROC PROMOTION

FALCON
CS55-SAINZ
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
REDSPEED
KOSMIC

KR
REDSPEED

CROC PROMOTION

TONY-KART
KOSMIC

TD KART
KR

KOSMIC

KR

GILLARD
KOSMIC
KOSMIC

KR

KR

KR

KR

KOSMIC
KOSMIC
HENZA
FORMULAK
KR

KR

Team
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX

DUTT MOTORSPORT
AUTOMAXRACING
AUTOMAXRACING
JAMIE GREEN RACING
RSD KARTING

Team

TEAM KOENE
AUTOMAXRACING

EGP RACING TEAM

EGP RACING TEAM
KCR-RACING

CG MOTORSPORT

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING
KCR-RACING

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING
CGRACING

MDL

VICTORY LANE KARTING
RENAUX RACING TEAM
KCR-RACING

EGP RACING TEAM
DREAM RACING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
HAUPT RACING TEAM
PB KART

KCR-RACING

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING
KBK COMPETITION

KBK COMPETITION
EUROKARTING

RSD KARTING

DFK

SCUDERIA 24/8

PRIVATEER

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

GERMANY
FRANCE

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
LUXEMBOURG

Nationality
NETHERLANDS

LUXEMBOURG
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
PORTUGAL
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
BELGIUM
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

NORWAY

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX PROGRESS RACING NETHERLANDS



265
266
268
270
271
273
274
275
279
280
281
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
293
294
297
301
302
306
307
310
311
316
318
320
321
325
330
334
336
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

345

Driver

TUDISCA ALESSANDRO
KINARD TYRON
MASSAUX CLEMENT
VAN VLIET THOMAS
KRONING CARINA
WELLENS KYANO
SILVAMIGUEL
NETTLESHIP JACK
PAGNAER SIEBE
MULLER JOEP
BLANCHEMAIN MAXIME
PYYKONEN OTTO

VOS MIKA

BAAS ROBERTO
VERLINDEN RUBY

VOS RINSE

KROONE TRISTAN
PYYKONEN OTTO
BALOTA SAM
BOUMAN DENNIS
NASSAR GEORGES
ESSER LUIS

SACHSE BERTRAM
SACHSE LAURITZ
PRUVOST LLYES
PIROVANO ANDREA
WIJMA SIEBE
VUIKHENKJR

DE RAEDEMAEKER STIG
BARRY-BERG MARIUS
WEINREICH EMMA
VANHULLE JULES
DAPOIGNY QUENTIN
COUTURE ILLIANO
ZANFARI SULEIMAN
OORTHUIS CAS
CLERET LUNA

MACKIE LEWIS

WIJERS THIBEAU
NORMANN CASPER
CLARK CATHAL
LIOUDAKIS EMMANOQUIL
AGUIAR CARDOSO LUIS

ZANFARI SOFIA

Chassis
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TB KART
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TONY-KART
PANTANO
TB KART
TD KART
KOSMIC
KR
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
EXPRIT
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
TD KART
CROC PROMOTION
KOSMIC
EXPRIT
KR
TONY-KART
FALCON
FALCON
REDSPEED
TB KART
PRAGA
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
KR
KOSMIC
TD KART
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KR
TONY-KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
PAROLIN RACING KART
FALCON
CROC PROMOTION
KR
KR
KR

KR

Team
RSD KARTING

TYSRACING

RAVET RACING TEAM

RSD KARTING

SANTAMARIA PERFORMANCE
EGP RACING TEAM

PANTANO RACING TEAM
PANTANO RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
FSR

VICTORY LANE KARTING
CROC PROMOTION

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
EGP RACING TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
CROC PROMOTION

DREAM RACING

DREAM RACING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
RENAUX RACING TEAM
RENAUX RACING TEAM

OW KARTING
VUIKMOTORSPORT

RSD KARTING

RSD KARTING

RAVET RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
CGRACING

CG RACING

TEAM KOENE

KBK COMPETITION

BMR

DFK

KCR-RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT BENELUX
VICTORY LANE KARTING
VICTORY LANE KARTING

VICTORY LANE KARTING

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
PORTUGAL
UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FINLAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FINLAND
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
GERMANY
DENMARK
DENMARK
FRANCE

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
NORWAY
DENMARK
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
MOROCCO
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
UNITED KINGDOM
GREECE
PORTUGAL

MOROCCO



#
347

350
353
354
355
356
358
359
361
362
363
364
366
367
368
370
372
374
375
376
377
378
383
384
385
396
397
398
399

Driver

RADECK DA SILVA MAXIMILIANO

LANTINGA ROXANNE
NORMANN TOBIAS
GLUME CHARLY

BIGI ALESSANDRO
LONGONILEONARDO
BIASATTI CRISTIAN
RAJANI RAFAEL
FEDERICH LUKAS
MACHADO ALEX
ALUJA OLESTI JOAN
SMITH JOSEPH
LEENDERS RAPHAEL
MOYA RUBEN
MARCZAK MILAN

DEN DRIJVER ROSANNE
RATEL ANDY

MC LAUGHLIN FIONN
LO PICCOLO MARC
HAROUTOUNIAN MAXIM
GROEHNDAHL TORBEN
LUTTHART CARL

BRIAN ANNABELLE
AEGERTER VICTOR
SVAHN VILMER

WESS ERIC

HEIJMANS BEAU

TORT MAS LLUIS

BEST NATHAN

X30 SENIOR CUP

#
602

609
610
620
622
624
625
630
631
634
635
655
660
682

Driver
SCHOLTSTOM

DELBAUF MATTHIEU
SMIT NICK

HEBETTE MARTIN
BEHAEGHEL LIONEL
WEBB SUMMER
POTYTOM

AL SULAITI BADER
VERHILLE KJEN
VANHOORNE SAIKO
MOONEN ANTHONY
MOCHALSKI PIERRE
FAYT OLIVAN
LIJNSVELT LEON

Chassis
KR
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
LANDO NORRIS
KR
TB KART
TB KART
TB KART
TB KART
TB KART
KR
KR
KOSMIC
PANTANO
FALCON
KR

PAROLIN RACING KART

KR

REDSPEED
FALCON

KR

FALCON

CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
DRAGO CORSE
FALCON

GILLARD

KR

Chassis

CS55 - SAINZ
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
TONY-KART
TD KART
LANDO NORRIS
BIRELART
KOSMIC

TD KART
KOSMIC

KR

KR

TD KART

Team
VICTORY LANE KARTING

CROC PROMOTION
KCR-RACING

RSD KARTING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
TB KART

TB KART

TB KART

TB KART

TB KART

MDC RACING

VICTORY LANE KARTING
RSD KARTING

PANTANO RACING TEAM
DFK

ROOS RACING

KBK COMPETITION

KBK COMPETITION

PB KART

FALCON RACINGTTEAM
CV PERFORMANCE GROUP
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
KCR-RACING

CROC PROMOTION
CROC PROMOTION
DUTT MOTORSPORT
FALCON RACINGTTEAM
AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLES

EUROKARTING

Team

PJM
CGMOTORSPORT
FERRY SMIT RACING
PJM

MRK POWER BY MARECHAL

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

PJM
BIRELART MIDDLE EAST
RSD KARTING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

CGMOTORSPORT
CGMOTORSPORT

VDK RACING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

Nationality
FRANCE

NETHERLANDS
DENMARK
BELGIUM
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
ITALY

ITALY
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
ANDORRA
SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM
SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
IRELAND
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
SWEDEN
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN
BELGIUM

Nationality
BELGIUM

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
QATAR
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS



# Driver Chassis
695 DECKERS DYLANO TONY-KART
696 HANSEN JARVY TD KART
X30 MASTER
# Driver Chassis
400 EDWARDS GARY TONY-KART
401 DELRE THIERRY TD KART
406 SMIT MARK KOSMIC
477 SCHILLACI VINCENZO TB KART
484 JAUMOTTE JUNIOR KR
487 CHAPELLE NICOLAS TD KART
489 DE SCHEPPER HUGHES TD KART
494 KROON BRIAN FALCON
495 MARDEEN BENJAMIN KR
X30 SUPER SHIFTER
# Driver Chassis
580 HONNAY MICHAEL KR
KA100 - 140
# Driver
728 RIFFLART TIMEO KR
KA100 - 155
# Driver Chassis
764 KUYF ZHENG TD KART
779 DEDECKER FELIX ALONSO KART BY KR

Team
BELGIUM RACING

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

Team
EGP RACING TEAM

TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
RAVET RACING TEAM
RAVET RACING TEAM

DGM RACING

DELRE RACING TEAM

DFK
DFK
Team
MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT
Chassis Team

EUROKARTING

Team
TD OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

GEPA RACING

Nationality

BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
Nationality
IRELAND
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
Nationality
BELGIUM
Nationality
BELGIUM
Nationality
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM



